o S e R e e e
; Need... :
Operated by j / e transit information
¢ @ | e bus and rail timetables :
SBD/ Transit 379 | e fare, monthly ticket or
Management ‘ B8 Th 7 | ticket-by-mail information?
of Oak Lawn i sl o | |
(Suburban 2 Colleyge = |2 The RTA Information Center is ready
i Student e to help 24 hours a day.
Transit) 4 Center 385#Roberts Rd. 9 5 th
For lost & found & <:> Within Chicago call 836-7000
: ) Har| '
information call 386ﬂ§ \ Oz'ki’r:rk From the suburbs :
GA 2_0082 Chicago call toll-free  1-800-972-7000
Rm?e \\h‘ <:>
Mal e For better service call between 6pm and 6am. H
(ZE,,MCQ)’&:“ R'd-ge'and The Center is closed on major holidays. SerV|ng

Please call a few days ahead for holiday trav-
el information.

[) NOak Lawn H S

®
NS \TMOL Offices

a5a Central

*95th/Dan Ryan
Terminal

eis
ume
L LI}

153
=]
w
dsoy O
o
suyy 2
C

@ +3¢ RTA DEMONSTRATION FARES *Evergreen Plaza
3
Tl | sllon Adult $ .60 .
oA Crawford ‘ RTA Transfer 40 .thtle Company
ORW | Reduced* 25 H
(5-," 2 RTA Transfer .25 Of Mary Hosplta'
] Children under age 7 FREE* *
d ; :
g g | . * Christ Community
Evergreanll L3 a2 RTA Regular Monthly Ticket H t I
Buses will stop on request Plaza i Adult $40.00 ospita
Reduced* 18.00

at "even Hundred' intersect-
ions. For example, stop will
be made at Kilpatrick (4700
West), but not at Keating
(4732 West). In Oak Lawn,
stop will also be made on
request at Cook Avenue.

mmmm®m| imited stop service.

Lt Ve

Halsted

Au‘)a? bl

Transfer to bus routes
RO A6 EL O 0 e 0185

T

B

*Reduced fares include children ages 7-11, senior
citizens and handicapped persons (with RTA
Special User Card), and students (high school or
younger with appropriate identification) to or
from school only, during school hours.

**When accompanied by a fare paying passenger (a
maximum of two children for each fare paying
passenger).

«Chicago Ridge
Mall

B U R TS
Revised Service

Nov. 5, 1984

East of Ashland buses will stop
only at Loomis, Vincennes, Halsted
and 95th St. Rapid Transit Station

104,

106,

112 and 356. EXACT FARE REQUIRED

EDITION 1

The schedules, fares and other information in this timetable
are subject to change. The Suburban Bus Division of the
RTA does not assume responsibility for errors in timetables,
nor for inconvenience or damage resulting from delayed
trains or buses or failure to make connections

Suburban Bus Division




ROWTE 4381 95TH STREET

WEEKDAYS

WESTBOUND

10

95TH

DAN RYAN 95TH
TERMINAL ASHLAND

5\ ) 3\‘- (/?\ ( h

6:10am
6:25
6:40
6155
7:10

95TH RIDGE- 0AK 88TH VALLEY
WESTERN CRAWFORD CICERO LAND PARK AVE. COLLEGE
6:45am - - -
7:00 7:02am  7:07am 7:12am
7:15 RIS -
i
7S
a.
8
8

95TH 95TH 95TH MORAINE

WEEKDAYS
EASTBOUND

257 Y = = - —

1 2 3) 4 ) 44 6\ ‘ 7.) D i-O\
MORAINE 95TH 95TH 95TH [ 95TH
VALLEY 88TH 0AK RIDGE- 95TH 95TH 195TH NIRC/R.I. 95TH DAN RYAN
COLLEGE AVE., PARK LAND CICERO CRAWFORD WESTERN _ STATION ASHLAND  TERMINAL

- - - 5:27am  5:35am 5:39am  5:47am 5:50am 152am 6:02am
- 5:35am  5:40am  5:42 5:50 5:54 6:02 6:05 6:07 6:17
= 2 = 5157 6:05 6200 - OR17 L i6r20¢: :

6:00am 6:05 6:10 6:12 6:20 6:24 6:32 635! 6:47

- - - 6:27 6:35 6:39 6:47 §

6:30 6:35 6:40 6:42 6:50 6:54 7:02

- - - 6:57 7:05 7:09 Y
7:00 7:05 7:10 7312 1:20 7:24 ($3%
2 i z 12l 7:35
7:30 (L) 7:40 1:42 7:50
- - - Tahl 8:05

8:00 8:10  8:12 8:20

8:30 8:40 8:42

9:00 9:10 9:12

_9:30 _9:40 9:42

10:00 10:10 10:12

10:30 10:40 10:42

BN fag.

12
4:
Bii
5:
5/
5%
6:
6:
6:
6:
7
e
1%
8!
9

11:55 12:05pm 12:07pm | 12:10pm 11:00 11:05 11:10° 11312 5 Ll ALY i H
12:20pm 1 0 s 11:30 L1335 1T 8407 LTt A 12:05pm 12:07pm  12:1
12:50 ! 1306 12:00pm  12:05pm 12:10pm 12:12pm 12:24pm 12:32 12:35 12:37 12:4
1:20  1: 1:35 212:300 12335 12340 12142 12:54.  [1:02. el 206 1:07 5 R
08 54:10] | 2:05 1:00 1:05 1:10 1:12 1:24 1488 1:35¢ 1537 1
2:20 j §2535 1:30 1:35 1:40 1:42 1:54 l'2:02 2:05¢ 23
2:50 3 3:05 w200 e 2000 2 s 1 000 2 20 A2 edi 2] H
3:20 3:35 2:30 2:35 2:40 2:42 2154

3:50 4:05 3:00 3:05 3:10 3:12 3:24 fRE
4505 4:20 - = - 3:21 31390 (13

4:20 4:35 3:30 3735 3:40 3:42 3:54 3

4:35 4:50 - - - 3:57 4:09 4:

4:50 5:05 4:00 4:05 4:10 4:12 4:24 4:
75105 5:20 S T e 4:27 4:39 4:47 4:

5:20 5:35 4:30 4:35 4:40 4:42 4:54 | bt

5435 55600 - - - 4;57 6:09" " | b

5:50 6:05 5:00 5:05 5:10 5:12 5:24 5y

6:05 | 6:20 - - - b:12/ b6897:1. | 5:
_5:20 [6:35 5:30 5335 N NE 240 o R iARL L SEER0 L Tt 5:54 | ¢ R 6:07

6:35 | 6:50 - - - Hib/ H209: | 6:2,

6:55 7:10 H 6:00 6:05 6:10 6:12 6124 | 6:

7:25 . 7:40 8:02 8:07 8:12 6:30 6:35 6:40 6:42 6:54 2%

8:25 8:40 9:02% = 7 7:30 7:35 7:40 7:42 7:54 8:

9:25 9:40 10:02* = - 8:30 8:35 8:40 8:42 8:54 9:

SATURDAY |

|

WESTBOUND EASTBOUND

" ® @ 8 0l 0o e Bh e D
(10 B k@A ), N N Red e D QRIS RGRE | GG g

95TH MORATNE MORAINE | NIRC/ 95TH

DAN RYAN 9 95TH 95TH 95TH 95TH VALLEY | VALLEY  95TH 95TH 95TH 95TH 95TH 95TH RIS DAN RYAN
TERMINAL CRAWFORD CICERO  RIDGELAND OAK PARK 88TH AVE COLLEGE COLLEGE 88TH AVE OAK PARK RIDGELAND CICERO CRAWFORD WESTERN  STA TERMINAL
6: 25am 6:52am  7:00am  7:02am 7:07am  7:12am - - - 5:42am  5:50am  5:54am 6:02am  6:05am 6:17am

1:25 7:52 . 8:00 8:02 8:07 8:12 - - - 6:42 6:50 6:54 3 7:17

(-3 4 8:52 Y900 T LAGR020 U E R 207, 9:12 7:35am 7:40am 1:42 7:50 1:54 8:17
9:25 9:52 10:00 10:02 10:07 10:12 8:35 8:40 8:42 8:50 8:54

9455 10:22 10:30 10:32 10:37 10:42 - - 9112 9:20 9:24 ¢ 3 s §
10:25 10748 . 108620 0 SIS00° 11502 o SRla07 . o 4]y 9:35 9:40 | .9:42 9=_59,.“,_2L54__”L0_19_2.__LQ:9_5.___Q&__1 107 10:17
10:55 11:18 11:22 11:30 11:32 11237 11:42 10:05 10:10 10:12 10:20 10:24 132 : §

11:25 . 11:52 12:00pm 12:02pm 12:07pm  12:12pm 10:35 10:40 10:42 10:50 10:54
11:85 12:10pm  12:18pm_ 12:22pm  12:30  12:32 12:37 __ 12:42 11:05 11:10 11:12 11:20  11:24

12:25pm 12:40 172:48 12852 1:00 1:02 1:07 1:12 11:35 11:40 11:42 11:50 11:54

12:55 1:10 13 1:22 1:30 1:32 1:37 1:42 12:05pm  12:10pm  12:12pm  12:20pm 12:24pm

AN 171 1:40 _1:4 w82 7 17 42300 2:02 2:07 2elos 12:35  _ 12:40 12:82" ... 12:80" " 12388

1155 2:10 2: 2422 2:30 2:32 2:37 2:42 1:05 1:10 1:12 1:20

2:25 2:40 23, 2352 3:00 3:02 3:07 3542 15435 1:40 1:42 1:50

2455, 3:10 3: 3:22 3:30 3:32 3:37 3:42 2:05 i N RV L) %

3:25 3:40 <) 352! 4:00 4:02 4:07 4:12 2:35 2:40 2:42 i

3755 4:10 4; 4:22 4:30 4:32 4:37 4:42 3:06 3:10 3512

LAZRS 4:40 4: 4:52 . 5:00 " . 5:02 5:07 - 3:35 3:40 3:42

4:55 5:10 b 5:22 5:30 5:32 5:37 5:42 ¥ 4:10 4:17

5:25 5:40 5¢ 5:52 6:00 6:02 6:07 6:12 4:35 4:40 4:42
5155 6:10 6: br22. || 6:30 . 6:32 6237, . 642 % 5:05 5:10 5:12

6:25 6:40 6:4 6:52 7:00 7:02 * - - 5:35 5:40 5:42

425 1:40 Tt 7:52 8:00 8:02 * - - 6:35 6:40 6:42 6:54

% - Makes convenient connection from southbound commuter t"a1l service.
* - Will discharge passengers west of Harlem on request.
£ - Makes convenient connection to northbound commuter rajl service.

No Sunday or Holiday Service




	Pace381_1984-11-05(1).pdf
	Pace381_1984-11-05(2).pdf

